Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-SF2920 Series
Switches
-1-
 Product Overview
 Product Pictures
The RG-SF2920 series switches in Ruijie Networks' Simplified Optical Ethernet (SOE) solution offer an

Production
workshop
Ordering Information
Switches
Model Description
RG-SF2920U-8GT1MS 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 1 x 1GE/2.5GE SFP port, fixed single AC power supply
RG-SF2920U-4GT1MS-P
4 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 1 x 1GE/2.5GE SFP port, fixed single AC power supply; RJ45
ports 1 to 4 support PoE/PoE+; maximum PoE output power: 45 W
RG-SF2920U-8GT1MS-P
8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 1 x 1GE/2.5GE SFP port, fixed single AC power supply; RJ45
ports 1 to 8 support PoE/PoE+; maximum PoE output power: 125 W
RG-SF2920-8GT2MG2XS
8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2 x 1G/2.5GBASE-T ports, 2 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, fixed single
AC power supply
-18-
Optical Transceivers and Cables
1GE
Model Description
Mini-GBIC-GT
1000BASE-X to 1000BASE-T, copper SFP transceiver, RJ45, 100 m over Cat 5e/6/6a
The port needs to be configured with auto-negotiation
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP transceiver, 850 nm, Duplex LC, 500 m over MMF
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 10 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 40 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX, SFP transceiver, 1550 nm, Duplex LC, 80 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, TX1310/RX1550, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, TX1550/RX1310, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX03-SM1310-BIDI-I 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, TX1310/RX1550, BiDi LC, 3 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX03-SM1550-BIDI-I 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, TX1550/RX1310, BiDi LC, 3 km over SMF